
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-6656

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 1/18/2018

Title: An Ordinance for the Salado Creek Tributary "B" Channel Stabilization Project, accepting the lowest
responsive bid and awarding a construction contract in the amount of $1,125,187.72 to Curran
Contracting Company, a 2007 Bond Savings and Storm Water Regional Facilities funded project,
located in Council District 2.  [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director,
Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation Letter - Curran Contracting Co., 2. Bid Tab - Salado Creek, 3. Form 1295 -
Curran Contracting Group, 4. Map- Salado Creek Channel, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2018-01-
18-0016

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session1/18/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

